42	e 5 e -					A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	10.41	
From MCN Kelt XCOI	42	4 4 2	The .	T	2 1	P	,	
Name of the Freelancer: 1500 or of 1771	000	LI.			1	10001	idel t	
Name of the Freelancer: - KhowaliTU  Address: - A Dovol NovaliV L. PS - S  Mobile No: - E S O S A N G	> 1	ma	63	al	red	Robard	<i>(12)</i>	
86202 119161	BIL		24 1 7000 2511	A Street	Marin I	1 (2)		
	- 35	For C	ommerc	ial Use	: Ge	Feb.		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.	A Pale Tha				4 持		erecon wind T	
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas	s Wadi.	Bill N	o: .3	416	n	nas been ome	n so ryni	
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069	3H C )	Date	(4)	102 0	11	Signaturance and signature	119 2018	
PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Long	Freel	ancer Co	ode: M	<b>EMU</b>	MF2023-	038	
Towards my Charges/Fees	again							
and the state of t			-	~		d Assignment	Quantity And	
Job No: 20240958	Original Assignment Number and Date					er and Date	Amount Payble	
Job Title: 12 / huts App connyuity	·	1.,.	77 (m. p.)	to LAN	Mercantile netro page i a com			
Fieldwork Locations: My S. For Fishing	L.	151	11/25	02 IS 4	104 . 90 7.	Service of the servic	20020050 20120050	
Fees for Assignment	TRND	. 199	my.J	10.909	190750		to see you will	
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quantity		Rate		Amou		nt	
1- Briefing charges		-	3					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	2	8	471		13188			
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-	file Its .		on the	late con	ALL The Party	religion freeze	and the made of the	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				132 -m	on the little policy and or color to as the state		7 - 18 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	
Andrea		7-3						
Other Fees/Charges		owner car	10/100	ener - re	A 2 18	z z z sili ki — Az zamowie	A was supported to the	
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Rahiyu Sh	aik	4	er A				200	
EXECUTIVE Name: Results Share Share Share Share Share Share Signature: MX 22	2-7		and	1				
Totals	- 40		4	7 8-7	1	3188		
	Code	Amo	ınt:-			2 123, 314		
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task (	Zio Toy							
20100	September 1 Control of the Control o							
B) Supervision Charges	Section 1	Amo	18 502	2 11	1 1		and the second	
AT A SECOND TO SECOND THE SECOND	and To	tal (A	+B) For	Net F	ayme	nt		
Rupees in Words: This teen thousand	OU	$\varphi^{-1}$	hnn	dre	de	eighty.	eigh on	
	Sum	mar	V			. 0		
	.						Ot'h. Douahla in	
	_		ejectedby eed by me	Invoice C Accep	- 1	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted	a lui							
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted	a 141		4 82					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted	i ya n	rrect to the	ne best of m	/ beliefs a	nd I agree	with all terms and con	iditions.	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted  Lealers by dealers the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true.	i ya n	rrect to th						
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is the page of th	rue and co							
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is the page of th	rue and co							
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is to My PAN Account Number is: NUEPS8421 J  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Charlet 4101  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 7 1452562	rue and co							
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted  Submitted  Lealers by declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true.	rue and co				nk Name C Code:	EKBKO	nditions. Malline W1381	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is to My PAN Account Number is: NUEPS84215  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Charlet 101  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 7 1452562	rue and co	7	Benefic Benefic		nk Name C Code:			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is to My PAN Account Number is: NUEPS84215  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Charlet 101  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 7 1452562	rue and co		Benefic Benefic		C Code:	e: Kotcule KKBKO eccived On:	. malling 00/38/	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is tro  My PAN Account Number is: NEPS84215  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Charlet 4101  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 71452562	rue and co	0/2	Benefic Benefic		C Code:	EKBKO	. malling 00/38/	

Executive Na Mobile No.:	edustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Ok Estate, New Delhi, Del Ame: Pabig 9 Sh 97.68 S16137	lbi-110020 ailch	atis beet	of the irectances
This is to certify that Encedification conducting interviews and collecting Research Data by Market Xcel a	registered with using data. He/She has been as per project specific Assign a 74 Valid From: 15 4	authorized to collect Mai ment Letter. Reference to \(\ldot\) Job Fieldw is Authority Card is issued	No:	magnes A 2011  more of the first of the firs
regular to the control of the value of the value of the control of		. การข้อมมาของ (ค.ศ. พระกรราชราชิก อาวุราที่ 1. เดียงสูงสุดสุด (ค.ศ. พ.ศ. พ.ศ.	(Card H	older's Signature)
	Assignment le	etter (100 sorialissues a)	Cuntalina	solidous acts
Freelancer Name khadija House Address Honey A 2019 Net gar L. B. S mare L. B. S mare Multiple Par.	Job No: 2024095  Job Title: What's Ap  Fieldwork Location:  M.J.	County Reference  Date: 1	No:	MF2023-038
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we ha detail at the project briefing which you ha We now offer you fees for the assignment below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	d attended on.	tioned hereunder, on the term	Winds or a	ded to ook 14
Lace to face	Muln	Les Pour troppe bater	26	u2-1
ier seve eofficel diserte to a logante.	i la san increquied dans en en en .	्राज्या प्रतिस्थात स्थापना स्थापना स्थापना । स्थापना स्थापना स्थापन	Margae Composition Refer House 1	To the grant, a
The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device hande that data collected in the device is sent direct as communicated at the above stated briefing assignment in part/full without any further freelancer, and you are free to pursue any permanent/temporary employment in the Cowithout showing any reason thereof.	ed over to you for the data collection of the secured server. The deving. Non-Compliance of agreed self reference/intimation to you. This other vocation of your choice of ompany shall be entertained in future.	on task in complete quantity a vice location should be always hedule may result in non-accis is not an employment but r work for any other personare. The Company reserves its true and correct to the best of	and data be synce in active and G eptance and may merely an assig , and that no rec s right to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the mment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
Date: 15 la 124	entive instructions and quality (16). A		ilis ene more va Primit higher i Primit en primit	Weignmanbed version A. T. version at
nten stall moor et un tipes for the quality	Honey  Thorat I was a company and a company and a company and the Company and	1) Witness Name:  Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name:	Rusinge 9768	Sherity S16137
		Contact number: Signature:	E & E Lage Line	Contrabbing of

From Name of the Freelancer:-Sharmily Address: Phycuming himing Mobile No:- 9322 370805	Journ	8 8 A	N	ear Pir	mple	Con	ex New!	number	
95/2 540 683		BILL			Control of the Contro			2000 March 1995	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises. Nicholas Wadi Circle Ro Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai - PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ad,	2 / 2011 / .	For C	o: 1		.11	15 mod 35 11 160 1200 3 - 0	e legaret	
Towards my Charg	jos/Foos	_	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN			-		5 学家化 200	
Job No: 20240958	na di sebe harang sest	Original Assignment Number and Date				vised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: What's ADD Community	5 Stot	7			Annie Paris	1463	La Process of the in	seis orts	
Fieldwork Locations:	Festi	ve	it. tre	19/0/45 WY	Dribut 3	11 10	Iself brustone	build offer	
Fees for Assignment	,						4 100 05		
Data Collection Type & Segment	1.7.1	Quantity		Rate			Amount		
1- Briefing charges	( )					1874			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		12		471	7 4 4 4	56521		. ,	
3- Main interview -				and the second second					
4- Main interview-								- 10.7%	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						便对力工	er di tesa 🗽	Haffyr X a	
Other Fees/Charges	A CONTRACTOR								
Supervision Charges					·			87	
Executive Name: Kath	yu S	Shes	16	12 1	, ,	The state of the s	- 1 1		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	Lek	+	<del>, (</del>	fur			565210		
Totals	Tools	Code	Amo	ount:-			10101	- Friday and the second	
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.		Code	AIIIC	Julic		s* 42		A. Toba	
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	ount:-	THE STATE OF				
A TO DO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	Gra	and To	tal (/	A+B) For	r Net Pa	yme		A	
Rupees in Words: Live thousand	e ci	xh	41	dre	d Gi	Hy	17won	lylo	
	#4v	Sum	mar	y	,		, s. s.	ν 	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitte			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qua Accepte		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Lornouge 22 hours						d see			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of My PAN Account Number is: ATVID ) 90+60 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 100 790882 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Sharmila E&OE	the page) is the same of the s	rue and co	cur	Benefic	Ciary IFSC		11700042	irst Bank 182	
Shamila (Signature & Date)	Approv	ed by w	ith da	ol 24	· ·		eceived On: hecked & Cleare	d On:	

		strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Indus Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, 110020  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, 110020  Adbiyer Sheyila She	anci etterna	the freelancer
Research Data by M  Date of J  Location:	Sharmiles and collecting larket Xcel, as parket Xcel, as parke		for rket No: vork	The assignment of the sassignment of the sassignmen
ា ស្រាក់ កុម្មទទួល សម្លាប់ <b>នេះ</b> គេពុ	(French (OPT) (OP) etc.)	adis paolice se granto, e e granton de tradica / geduor ne e	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
er oddication, certailment theily by you as no glate of	in the event of such completed satisfies	Assignment letter and Assignment letter	es rendites, la Lar jura ad Had Lac La la tendite de la L	or capellation
House Address Bho heristerse an New E cornel Ai	am crocif - Sector Bimple radi	Fieldwork Location: M. S. fuffer Date: (6	ioner is one in the community of the com	observise, for
This has reference to the d detail at the project briefin	liscussion we had we had a the assignment an	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the caption ttended on.  d other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the term of the caption of the c	ned subject matter the may in holder ms and conditions repeat autol berea	oni benialeza bna ventred and ob ventred and ob ventred and ob 10. You benoitnem
Data Conection 1	of terring and a State State of	approach, deriters and observe a labelaging love e Corr	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
Serce to Ful		Mundren.	12	47
dining of Baselon as	pivos timelto a sil	nied copy al its officers to a of contrayments due, for a	tig tr <del>opivor</del> a liedi.	dus valamas
EQUAL TO SECURITION TO				
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the deas communicated at the abassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are frepermanent/temporary employethout showing any reason	the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further rete to pursue any oloyment in the Conn thereof.	over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity into the secured server. The device location should be alwa. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-aceference/intimation to you. This is not an employment be ther vocation of your choice or work for any other person apany shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves	y and data be sync tys in active and G eceptance and ma- ut merely an assign, and that no re- its right to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the deas communicated at the abassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are freelancer, and you are freelancer, temporary employermanent/temporary employermanent/temporary employerms and conditions.	the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further rete to pursue any o loyment in the Committee of the committee o	over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity into the secured server. The device location should be alway. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance/intimation to you. This is not an employment but ther vocation of your choice or work for any other personal power of the complete assigning the complete assigning the complete assigning the complete assigning to the complete assigning to the complete assigning the complete assigning to the complete assigning to the complete assigning to the complete assigning to the complete assigning the complete assigning to the complete assigning to the complete assigning to the complete assigning the complete assigning the complete assigning to the complete assigning to the complete assigning to the complete assigning the complete assigning to the complete assigning	y and data be sync tys in active and G eceptance and ma- ut merely an assign, and that no re- its right to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the deas communicated at the abassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are freelancer, and you are freelancer and you are freelancer and you are freelancer and conditions.  I solemnly declare the information and conditions.  Date: 15 [9]	the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further rete to pursue any oloyment in the Conn thereof.  The complete the connection of the connection mentioned the connection of the conn	over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity into the secured server. The device location should be alwa. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-aceference/intimation to you. This is not an employment by ther vocation of your choice or work for any other person pany shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves therein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of the page	y and data be synchys in active and Greeptance and may be ut merely an assign, and that no register its right to terminate of my beliefs and I	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment
that data collected in the de as communicated at the aboassignment in part/full wit freelancer, and you are freelancer. I solemnly declare the informations and conditions.  Date: 15 4	the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further ret to pursue any o loyment in the Committee of.	over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity into the secured server. The device location should be alway. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-accepterence/intimation to you. This is not an employment but ther vocation of your choice or work for any other person apany shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves therein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of the page of the page of the page.  Signed in the presentation of the page o	y and data be synchys in active and Greeptance and may be an assignment of my beliefs and I	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment

IX PVT. L Wadi Circle Ro	TD.	BIL	LL		n Naga	Y Cinai	leopar las
IX PVT. L Wadi Circle Ro	TD.	BIL	LL		THE STATE OF THE S	Pr.	
Wadi Circle Ro 00069		as Wadi	For C				CESSION
Wadi Circle Ro 00069		ac Wadi		ommerci	al Use:	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	
my Char		as vvaui,	Date:	o: 3 6 ancer Co	4200~ 1012~ de:Mxmu	1 mf 2023-	
illy Cliai	ges/Fee	sagaiı	nst Ass	ignment	sstated bel	ow: on anud	/Poyment
tel to the total to	Lis reco	Ori	ginal As	signmen	t Revise	d Assignment 5	Quantity And Amount
unity	Sull	2				ajor	ms Payble
1 F	vI fee	liv	iv.			Mari Sumbai	decucting
6 Augs Au	H) 3210 V	Das in	101719	. F. S. L. 70 1	ai <b>s</b> t ei na eac	),n 14(6.) 19(17)),	0 - 1115
HIBIGOLD'S	Copina	Qua	Quantity Rate		*- (max is )	Amount	THE SHARE STORES
Í							
	ge present a min	and the second		· p.   4 + 1	L	را والمعارفين المعارفين على من المادين في المادين المادين المادين المادين المادين المادين المادين المادين المادين	water and the second
				4			
viga siliri w	a Karri	, П та	1 <sub>4</sub> 2.	* 1/4 The	· ALLqui	ciziranlijait poste	Carlo Mangering
iption/Othe	ers					na viti se se se	great de la company
			11400		ENG-PORT	71 V (4)	
		and the state of t	40	90	entyr or produced the	3600	The transportations
Rasi	ner	3/2	eink	4			The state of the s
ıre: M	222	17	(	ful	<u></u>	-	
Job No	Tas	k Code	Amo	unt:-	and a figure extensive recovers.	1	The state of the s
202409	58				a new many and an extended and and	and the second	Branch Line
100		9 L	Amo	unt:-	The display	man a place of the co	CONTRACTOR OF STREET
L ATCH	G	rand T	Total (A	+B) For	Net Payme	ent	
wnga	for the population of	1	run	drea	one	1/	
ALL THE STATE OF T		Sun	nmar	y	**		100
Date Collection		mched/	Quantity R	lejectedby	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
were	(Interpola	1支債	- 6715	Tayans. O	TOUT SO THE SEC	and the	
bus Al	imun 62.2 Var	50b	ieders	Benefic Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	18: Bank of :: MAHBOO eceived On:	Mahatas
	Date Collection Type  In (both sides of SONO 6	iption/Others  Raine: May 2)  Job No. Tas  20200158  Gi  Ongad S  Collection Type  In (both sides of the page) is  SONOBB  Aliman  14767 622	iption/Others  Quality Sulle  For Festive  Quality Sulle  In (both sides of the page) is true and Sono 8  In (both sides of the page) is true 8  In (both sides of the page) is true 8  In (both sides of the page) is true 8  In (both sides of the page) is true 8  In (both sides of the page) is true 8  In (both sides of the page) is true 8  In (both sides of the page) is true 8  In (both sides of the page) is true 8	Rumber a full festive    Quantity	Range Steine  Job No. Task Code Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Summary  Date Collection Type  Ountity Rate  Quantity Rate  Quantity Repeated Quantity Rejected by me  In (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my School Submitted  Date Collection Submitted  Ountity Synched Quantity Rejected by me  Summary  Date Collection Submitted  Date Collection Submitted  Ountity Synched Quantity Rejected by me  Summary  Date Collection Submitted  Date Collection Submitted  Ountity Synched Quantity Rejected by me  Summary  Date Collection Submitted  Date Collection Submitted	Number and Date   Number and	Rumber and Date  Number and Date  Amount  Rate  Amount  Job No. Task Code Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Oungard Six hundred outform  Summary  Date  Collection Type  Quantity Synched/ Submitted  Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Accepted  Invoice  Number and Date  Amount  Beneficiary Bank Name: Rank Of Beneficiary IFSC Code: MAHBOO  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleare

market <u>x</u> cel	Mobile No.: 9768 516137						
Research Data by MDate of Location:	s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 15 9 Mobile No:	registered with us a data. He/She has been author project specific Assignment Valid From: 15 of to 1429/39 2 Address: This Address of the resign of the resi	norized to collect Mark  nt Letter. Reference N  LD Job Fieldwo  authority Card is issued of	et o: rk	nntereat out of services of se		
	a a graph of the	the transfer against each	Me. s. m toleranie B	(Card H	older's Signature)		
Maria Ma Maria Maria Ma	r sercivity of the	Assignment lett	er mensely has al		- Liver - Air		
Freelancer Name 170 House Address SUK  BROOM NO NO IN a gay Lar  Mandin C	lous pedoct. arayern inv	Job No: 2024095  Job Title: What's App 6  Fieldwork Location: Mh	Freelancer ( Shirth Date: 16		JMF 2023-039		
detail at the project briefin	ng which you had at	with you regarding the assignment ttended on. d other associated fees as mention	Land Julio	the time of the con-	market first first		
Data Collection T	ype	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)		
Face to be	ue in	Mundson		UO	90		
th a rower light to be	gar a What t a tha a shada a	on the confidence of the same					
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the de as communicated at the ab assignment in part/full wi freelancer, and you are fr	the device handed of evice is sent directly bove stated briefing. thout any further rose to pursue any of loyment in the Com-	over to you for the data collection into the secured server. The device Non-Compliance of agreed scheeference/intimation to you. This is ther vocation of your choice or way shall be entertained in future	ask in complete quantity are location should be always lule may result in non-acces not an employment but it fork for any other person.	ad data be synce in active and Gl ptance and may nerely an assig and that no req right to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment		
terms and conditions.	Collegions Lac	herein (both sides of the page) is tru	All and continued the Mely	ny beliefs and I a	agree with all		
Date: 15   a	24 de la	is a second and by a second and a second and a second and by a second and by a second and a second a second and a second and a second and a second and a second a	Signed in the presenc	e of:			
terrete di distribut	rdow A	limun Subeela	1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:	(fabiy) 976851 Ful	6137		
Signature: Pinc	tous.	es, esparatore de la composición de la	2) Witness Name:	Tarabate (F)			